Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 1206MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 12CM FAN MINI ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2730B 1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 2.0 KASA

VENTO VS115F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

Marka

Frisby

Hiper

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,00

48,00

49,00

49,00

59,00

59,00

59,00

59,00

59,00

66,00

69,00

69,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



VENTO VS115F

VENTO TA-K61

VENTO TA-K62

VENTO TA-K61

HIPER K-740E

HIPER K-730E

400w MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

500W (PEAK) KASA

750W KASA SIYAH

750W KASA

12CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU SUZ)

12CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU SUZ)

HIPER K-730 300W 12CM FAN MINI ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6060B 300W SIYAH SLIM mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

VENTO VS119S

FRISBY FC-2735B 1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 3.0 KASA

VENTO VS120S

VENTO VS121S

300W MICRO ATX KASA

300W ATX KASA

300W ATX KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

10+ 69,00
5+ 99,00
1 199,00
3 199,00
0 35,00
0 36,00
0 42,00
0 45,00
0 49,00
0 49,00
0 59,00
0 69,00
0 69,00
0 69,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



VENTO CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA Vento 0 69,00 USD

VENTO CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA Vento 0 69,00 USD
VENTO VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA Vento 0 75,00 USD
VENTO VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA Vento 0 75,00 USD
VENTO VS121S 400W (PEAK) ATX KASA Vento 0 79,00 USD
VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA Vento 0 79,00 USD
VENTO VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA Vento 0 85,00 USD
VENTO TA-K61 500W KASA Vento 0 85,00 USD
VENTO TA-K61 350W KASA Vento 0 85,00 USD
VENTO VS114F 400W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA Vento 0 89,00 USD
VENTO VS116F 300W MIDI TOWER KASA Vento 0 89,00 USD
VENTO TA-K61 450W KASA Vento 0 95,00 USD
VENTO VS120S 400W (PEAK) ATX KASA Vento 0 99,00 USD

VENTO TA-K62 650W KASA SIYAH Vento 0 99,00 USD



VENTO TA-K62 KASA SIYAH 500W (PEAK)

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA

VENTO TA-K61 400W KASA

VENTO TA-K61 650W KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

125,00 USD



